Republic of the Philippines

Province of South Cotabato
COMMITTEE ON DISPOSAL
Koronadal City, South Cotabato

Date: November 06, 2024

NOTICE OF AUCTION SALE
SEMI-EXPENDABLE PROPERTY

NOAS #: 24-010-A

Notice is hereby made that a Public Auction Sale will be conducted for the following articles in the Office
of the Provincial General Services Officer, Koronadal City, South Cotabato. Please submit your price quotation
duly signed by you or your representative not later than 09:00 AM on November 21, 2024, which is the deadline
for the dropping of BIDS. All BIDS will be opened at exactly 10:00 AM on November 21, 2024.

APPRAISED PRICE
ITEM QTyY UNIT DESCRIPTION IIRUSP No. VALUE QUOTATION
July
1 1 Units | Airconditioner, 2 HP Sanyo, SN: 0001006 P5.00/kilo
Taken from SCPH
2 1 Unit Swivel Chair, Mid-black w/ armrest P5.00/kilo
3 1 Unit | Cabinet, Filling Cabinet w/ Laptop drawer P5.00/kilo
4 1 Unit Refrigerator, Brand: Sanyo P8.00/kilo
Taken from PDRRMO
5 1 Unit Laserjet HP P11202 Printer, SN: P5.00/kilo
VNF8Q47692
Taken from PGSO
6 1 Unit Airconditioner, Split type wall mounted, P10.00/kilo
SN: OLO8130004
Taken from IPHO
August
7 13 Unit Printer, Epson L3150, Multi-function Wifi P5.00/kilo
Printer
Taken from SCPH
8 1 Unit | Koppel 2HP Split Type Aircon, SN: P8.00/kilo
LD500745, SN: JD541378
Taken from PEMO
9 1 Units | Vault P5.00/kilo
10 1 Unit Steel Cabinet w/ Vault P5.00/kilo
Taken from PTO
September
11 1 Unit UPS, SN: 31002673D34106300423 P5.00/kilo
12 1 Unit UPS, SN: 9B1930A10864 P5.00/kilo
Taken from PGSO
13 1 Unit Photocopier, Kyocera Ecosys M253DN/L, P5.00/kilo
SN: LZQ510996
14 1 Unit Desktop Computer, Intel Core 2 Duo, P5.00/kilo
Monitor, SN: ET658064985SLO
15 1 Unit Printer, Canon Laser Printer LBP 3250, SN: P5.00/kilo
103660
Taken from PGO-SCRDC
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16 1
17 1
18 1
19 1
20

22 1
23 1
24 1
25

26 1
27 1
28 1
29 1
30 1
31 1
32 1
33 1
34 1

Unit

Unit
Unit
Unit

Unit
Unit
Unit

Unit
Unit
Unit

Unit

Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit

Unit
Unit
Unit

Desktop Computer, Monitor:
AMDD29A005591
Monitor, SN: DRY41A00861
Canon LBP, SN: LMCA104324
Canon LBP, SN: MANA207322
Taken from PLO
UPS
Epson L210 Printer, SMXK215997
Epson Ecotank L3210 Printer, SN:
XAGM163855
Desktop Computer, SN: FSMOAB096124
Canon Printer
HP LaserJet P1102, SN: VNCF7C07180
Taken from PHRMO
Monitor
Taken from PGO-STAFF
Karaoke, Panasonic
Monitor
Water Dispenser
Printer
Taken from PSWDO
Desktop Computer, LED Monitor
Desktop Computer
Printer
Taken from PGO-STAFF

P5.00/kilo

P5.00/kilo
P5.00/kilo
P5.00/kilo

P5.00/kilo

P5.00/kilo

P5.00/kilo
P5.00/kilo
P5.00/kilo

P5.00/kilo

P5.00/kilo
P5.00/kilo
P5.00/kilo
P5.00/kilo

P5.00/kilo
P5.00/kilo
P5.00/kilo

The above articles will be sold on cash basis only to the highest bidder whose bid shall not be lower than
the appraised value stated opposite each item above. Immediately after the award is given, the highest bidder
(Awardee) should pay in cash the amount of bid items. Otherwise, the award will be cancelled and given to the

next bidder if his/her bid conforms to the requirements above.

Articles sold should be removed from the premises of the Office of the Provincial General Services within
twenty-four (24) hours after the award. Otherwise, the awardee/s shall be required to pay one tenth (1/10) of one
percent (1%) of the total value of unremoved articles already sold, as a form of storage fee.

Print Name & Signature

Buyer
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(SGD) ANNA ROSE Z. KASAN

Administrative Officer V/OIC - PGSO
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